
Home Ec S&S H. & O. 1.00-3.30

English Paper 1 H. & O. 9.00-11.50

Chemistry H. & O. 1.00 - 3.30 

School closed due to TUI Teachers Strike

English Paper 2 H. & O. 9.00 - 12.20 

Geography H. & O. 9.00 - 11.50 

Maths Paper 1 H. & O. 1.00 - 3.30

Foundation 1.00 - 3.30

Maths Paper 2 H. & O. 9.00 - 11.30  

History H & O 12.30-3.20

Ord 12.30 - 3.00 

Const. St  Higher 12.30 - 3.30 

Gaeilge Paper 1 H. & O. 9.00 - 11.30 

Business H. & O. 12.30 - 3.30 

Gaeilge  Paper 2  Ord.  9.00-11.20 

 Higher 9.00 - 12.35 

Music Core (Listening) H. & O. 11.30 - 3.00

Elective   

French/German Written H. & O. 9.00 - 11.30 

School closed due to Staff Training

Biology H. & O. 9.00 - 12.00 

Art History H. & O.  1.00-3.30 

Friday 14th Feb.

Leaving Certificate Mock Exams 2020

Friday 31st Jan

Monday 3rd Feb. 

Tue 4th Feb

Wed. 5th Feb. 

Thursday 6th Feb. 

Friday 7th Feb. 

Monday 10th Feb. 

Tues.  11th Feb. 

Wednesday 12th Feb. 

Thurs 13th Feb


